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Baden-Wiirttembergische Meisterschaften -Springen-

in Ichenheim 15.-17. Juli 2022

Meisterschaft Reiter

Teilnehmer

Heller,Sebastian
Jung,Michael
Treiber,Giinter
Walter,Mario
Dreher,Hans-Dieter
Beck,Timo
Kolz,Markus

Aldinger,Sonke
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Teufel,Jochen
10 Krieg,Niklas

11 Wenz,Lucas

Reich,Alessandra

Baur,Pia-Luise

Ritter,Franziska
4 Meidinger,Luisa

5 Krieg,Leonie

Verein

GER/RV Winnenden u.U.e.V.
GER/RSG Altheim

GER/RV Eppelheim
GER/RSG Ostalb

GER/RV Dreilandereck

GER/Pforzheimer Reiterverein e.V.

GER/PSV Burkhardshof

GER/RSC Salzstetten

GER/RC Altenheim

GER/RFV Donaueschingen

GER/RV Sersheim

AUT/RC Aischbach Gillltstein

GER/TSG Durmersheim Hardt e.V.

GER/RRFV Meifkenheim

GER/RV Lahr

GER/RFV Donaueschingen

K.Nr.

Pferd

209 Quinaro 8
239 Chuck Chai
33 Curtis JS
165 Cora de la Rosa W
168 Cous Cous 3

196 Mirabel VD Oudevelhoeve

179 Dornadello
117 Baden Classic
115 Arc en ciel de Gaia
112 Alexis C 3
81 Chandon de Blue

202 OeliR
188 Iscayo
20 Chilli Chianti
65 Quinta 113
207 Quater past

1. WP

Zeit

64.06
65.17
62.70
65.58
60.64
64.70
72.93
64.93
65.67
64.62
65.35

68.74
69.63
71.84
67.88
71.08

1.WP
Fehler

1.71
2.27
1.03
2.47
0.00
2.03
6.15
2.15
2.52
1.99
2.36

4.05
4.50
5.60
3.62
5.22
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SUMME

5.71

6.27

9.03
10.47
14.00
14.03
14.15
18.15
18.52
25.99
27.36

8.05
12.50
16.60
19.62
25.22



